
King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/6/2026 -  Date To: 2/6/2026 Report Date:  02-05-2026

Motion Calendar

Event Date:  02/06/2026 Location:  SEA
No Time Trial Date Exp Case # Def Name UCN Ord Event 

Sub
Othe
r

CS Int Sch Primary Chg DPA Defense Atty Arr. Date Notes

1 9:30AM 25-1-04274-6 RIVERA, 
LEONARDO

UCN:
10657142
CCN:
1948474

Forced 
med

IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

REYNOLDS, 
MAIREAD A.

11/19/202
5

MOT  : 04/23/2026

2 10:30A
M

02/20/2026 25-1-04507-9 MORGAN-
STEINER, 
JOSEPH D.

UCN:
10600448
CCN:

Compete
ncy 
Return

Revie
w 

OUT ROBBERY 2ND 
DEGREE

PORTER, 
BRITTANY L.

12/22/202
5

3 1:00PM 03/16/2026 12/01/2025 23-1-02365-6 BAKER, 
CHARLES A.

UCN:
11977386
CCN:

Yes Omnibus IN MURDER-1 
PREMEDITATE
D

HOLMGREN, 
GRETCHEN J.

KIM, ANDREA 
R.

03/29/202
3

Assigned 
to J. Lee 
for 
pretrial 
managem
ent.

4 1:30PM 04/29/2026 05/29/2026 19-1-07932-7 MOIMOI, 
CHARLES B.

UCN:
10586538
CCN:
1918423

Omnibus IN ASSAULT-1 
DEADLY 
WEAPON/FOR
CE

CASTLETON, 
JOHN B.

MCGINTY, 
MARGARET C.
KOTLOWSKI, 
WALTER J.

05/25/202
3

** ULTRA 
**
Recused: 
Judge 
McDonald 

Transport 
requested 
2/6

19-1-07933-5* HARRELL, CLAYTON

5 1:30PM 02/24/2026 03/07/2026 25-1-03340-2 MOIMOI, 
CHARLES B.

UCN:
10586538
CCN:
1918423

Omnibus IN CUSTODIAL 
ASSAULT

MCGINTY, 
MARGARET C.

01/06/202
6

*ULTRA*
Transport 
requested 
2/6

1
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